
CRYSTAL LAKE CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
Home of the Tigers

* All dates are tentative and subject to change per IHSA*

Fall Head Coaches (Aug 10-Oct 24)
Boys Cross Country Bill Eschman weschman@d155.org
Girls Cross Country Brett Willhoit bwillhoit@d155.org
Boys Golf Matt LePage mlepage@d155.org
Girls Golf - CLC Coop Kyle McCaughn kmccaughn@d155.org
Girls Swimming - CLS Coop John Valentine jvalentine@d155.org
Girls Tennis Cory Osterberg costerberg@d155.org

Fall/Winter Head Coaches (Competitve Season- Nov 16-Feb 13)
Cheerleading Elizabeth Lamb elamb@d155.org
Dance Team Samantha Allen-McKenna sallen@d155.org

Winter Head Coaches (Nov 16-Feb 13)
Boys Basketball Joe Capalbo jcapalbo@d155.org
Girls Basketball Derek Crabill dcrabill@d155.org
Wrestling Justen Lehr jlehr@d155.org
Girls Gymnastics - PR Coop Lee Battaglia jandlbattaglia87@gmail.com
Boys Swimming - CG Coop Scott Lattyak slattyak@d155.org

Early Spring Head Coaches (Feb 15-May 1)
Football Jon McLaughlin jmclaughlin@d155.org
Boys Soccer Jay Schwarzrock jschwarzrock@d155.org
Girls Volleyball Lisa Brunstrum lbrunstrum@d155.org

Late Spring Head Coaches (May 3-June 26)
Baseball Andy Deain adeain@d155.org
Boys Track Brian Seaver bseaver@d155.org
Boys Tennis Cory Osterberg costerberg@d155.org
Girls Soccer Sarah Fack sfack@d155.org
Girls Track Brett Willhoit bwillhoit@d155.org
Softball Brian Strombom bstrombom@d155.org
Girls Lacrosse - CLC Coop Joe Capalbo jcapalbo@d155.org
Boys Lacrosse Leo Zimmerman lzimmerman@d155.org

Athletic Director:  Jeff Aldridge jaldridge@d155.org
Fall Asst. AD:  Mike Smalley msmalley@d155.org
Winter Asst AD:  Mike Adams madams@d155.org
Spring Asst. AD:  Laura Jensen ljensen@d155.org
Athletic Secretary:  Brandee Iversen biversen@d155.org
Athletic Trainer:  Kayla Baker kbaker@d155.org


